They are also in touch with the college and invited to take
classes.

Donation of books:

Alumni of History, Education, Philosophy departments donate books to the departmental libraries.          

Financial Support:

51 noted alumni of the college contributed a sum of Rs. 9,32,413.00 (Rupees nine lakhs thirty-
two thousand four hundred thirteen only) during the assessment period.
The alumni association contributed an amount of Rs. 163642.00 (Rupees one lakh sixty-three
thousand six hundred forty-two only) for the celebration Pandu College Diamond Jubilee
Celebration.
The association donated five LCD projectors to the college worthing an amount of Rs.
188750.00 (Rupees one lakh eighty-eight thousand seven hundred fifty only)
The main gate of the college is constructed with the contribution of the alumni association.

Contribution in Co-curricular and Extra-Curricular Activities:

Noted singer Mr. Chandan Das, one of alumni, performs for the students during cultural events